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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 67
0.00% 1.62% 67

0.00%
1.62%

 0
 0

REP Bill JOHNSON

 38
0.00% 0.92% 38

0.00%
0.92%

 0
 0

REP Gurley L. MARTIN

 2,811
0.00% 68.15% 2,811

0.00%
68.15%

 0
 0

REP Rand PAUL

 34
0.00% 0.82% 34

0.00%
0.82%

 0
 0

REP Jon J. SCRIBNER

 63
0.00% 1.53% 63

0.00%
1.53%

 0
 0

REP John STEPHENSON

 1,112
0.00% 26.96% 1,112

0.00%
26.96%

 0
 0

REP C. M. "Trey" GRAYSON

 4,125  4,125Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.85%0.00% 98.85% 0  0

 48

 0

 48

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.15%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.15%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE SENATOR 20th Senatorial District, Vote For 1

 1,928
0.00% 48.88% 1,928

0.00%
48.88%

 0
 0

REP David J. GLAUBER

 2,016
0.00% 51.12% 2,016

0.00%
51.12%

 0
 0

REP Paul HORNBACK

 3,944  3,944Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.51%0.00% 94.51% 0  0

 229

 0

 229

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.49%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.49%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49th Representative District, Vote For 1

 1,163
0.00% 48.34% 1,163

0.00%
48.34%

 0
 0

REP Mark SLAUGHTER

 1,243
0.00% 51.66% 1,243

0.00%
51.66%

 0
 0

REP Russell WEBBER

 2,406  2,406Cast Votes: 0.00% 86.77%0.00% 86.77% 0  0

 367

 0

 367

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

13.23%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

13.23%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE, Vote For 1

 2,869
0.00% 71.80% 2,869

0.00%
71.80%

 0
 0

REP Melanie J. ROBERTS

 1,127
0.00% 28.20% 1,127

0.00%
28.20%

 0
 0

REP Depp E. RASNER II.

 3,996  3,996Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.76%0.00% 95.76% 0  0

 177

 0

 177

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.24%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.24%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 280
0.00% 20.54% 280

0.00%
20.54%

 0
 0

REP Robert M. HUNT

 407
0.00% 29.86% 407

0.00%
29.86%

 0
 0

REP Timothy HOGG

 676
0.00% 49.60% 676

0.00%
49.60%

 0
 0

REP Dan KELTY

 1,363  1,363Cast Votes: 0.00% 91.85%0.00% 91.85% 0  0

 121

 0

 121

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

8.15%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

8.15%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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MAGISTRATE 4th Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 398
0.00% 41.12% 398

0.00%
41.12%

 0
 0

REP George "Joe" RAYHILL

 570
0.00% 58.88% 570

0.00%
58.88%

 0
 0

REP John David BRADSHAW

 968  968Cast Votes: 0.00% 91.15%0.00% 91.15% 0  0

 94

 0

 94

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

8.85%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

8.85%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 4,392
0.00% 55.59% 4,392

0.00%
55.59%

 0
 0

DEM Jack CONWAY

 2,440
0.00% 30.88% 2,440

0.00%
30.88%

 0
 0

DEM Daniel MONGIARDO

 511
0.00% 6.47% 511

0.00%
6.47%

 0
 0

DEM Darlene F. PRICE

 192
0.00% 2.43% 192

0.00%
2.43%

 0
 0

DEM Maurice M. SWEENEY

 366
0.00% 4.63% 366

0.00%
4.63%

 0
 0

DEM James BUCKMASTER

 7,901  7,901Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.15%0.00% 94.15% 0  0

 489

 2

 489

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.83%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

5.83%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE SENATOR 20th Senatorial District, Vote For 1

 5,098
0.00% 65.08% 5,098

0.00%
65.08%

 0
 0

DEM John E. SPAINHOUR

 2,735
0.00% 34.92% 2,735

0.00%
34.92%

 0
 0

DEM David EATON

 7,833  7,833Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.34%0.00% 93.34% 0  0

 558

 1

 558

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.65%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

6.65%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE, Vote For 1

 2,757
0.00% 35.16% 2,757

0.00%
35.16%

 0
 0

DEM David STRANGE

 2,275
0.00% 29.01% 2,275

0.00%
29.01%

 0
 0

DEM Joe SOHM

 2,810
0.00% 35.83% 2,810

0.00%
35.83%

 0
 0

DEM Kenneth HARDIN

 7,842  7,842Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.45%0.00% 93.45% 0  0

 550

 0

 550

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.55%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.55%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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JAILER, Vote For 1

 830
0.00% 10.22% 830

0.00%
10.22%

 0
 0

DEM Larry G. ETHINGTON

 3,056
0.00% 37.63% 3,056

0.00%
37.63%

 0
 0

DEM Martha Weaver KNOX

 86
0.00% 1.06% 86

0.00%
1.06%

 0
 0

DEM Neil T. CUNNINGHAM

 1,151
0.00% 14.17% 1,151

0.00%
14.17%

 0
 0

DEM Doug WALLS

 674
0.00% 8.30% 674

0.00%
8.30%

 0
 0

DEM Earl Dion COLLINS

 462
0.00% 5.69% 462

0.00%
5.69%

 0
 0

DEM Kenneth A. WATERS

 880
0.00% 10.83% 880

0.00%
10.83%

 0
 0

DEM Todd TINNELL

 983
0.00% 12.10% 983

0.00%
12.10%

 0
 0

DEM Danny J. MARAMAN

 8,122  8,122Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.78%0.00% 96.78% 0  0

 270

 0

 270

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

3.22%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CORONER, Vote For 1

 2,852
0.00% 38.16% 2,852

0.00%
38.16%

 0
 0

DEM Timothy D. HASTING

 4,621
0.00% 61.84% 4,621

0.00%
61.84%

 0
 0

DEM W. Thomas "Tommy" KAPPEL

 7,473  7,473Cast Votes: 0.00% 89.05%0.00% 89.05% 0  0

 919

 0

 919

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

10.95%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

10.95%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 1st Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 691
0.00% 39.55% 691

0.00%
39.55%

 0
 0

DEM Clifford "Buddy" SHEPHERD

 74
0.00% 4.24% 74

0.00%
4.24%

 0
 0

DEM Clifton Thomas WEST

 319
0.00% 18.26% 319

0.00%
18.26%

 0
 0

DEM Denise ARNOLD

 663
0.00% 37.95% 663

0.00%
37.95%

 0
 0

DEM Dennis MITCHELL

 1,747  1,747Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.11%0.00% 97.11% 0  0

 52

 0

 52

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.89%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.89%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 1st Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 421
0.00% 24.90% 421

0.00%
24.90%

 0
 0

DEM Mike BRATCHER

 359
0.00% 21.23% 359

0.00%
21.23%

 0
 0

DEM Robert WATKINS

 102
0.00% 6.03% 102

0.00%
6.03%

 0
 0

DEM W. "Eddie" McALLISTER

 115
0.00% 6.80% 115

0.00%
6.80%

 0
 0

DEM Richard Dennis HOLSCLAW

 694
0.00% 41.04% 694

0.00%
41.04%

 0
 0

DEM James "Butch" JOHNSON

 1,691  1,691Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.00%0.00% 94.00% 0  0

 108

 0

 108

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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MAGISTRATE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 892
0.00% 41.88% 892

0.00%
41.88%

 0
 0

DEM Brent WHEELER

 683
0.00% 32.07% 683

0.00%
32.07%

 0
 0

DEM David KNIGHT

 555
0.00% 26.06% 555

0.00%
26.06%

 0
 0

DEM Pearl HUDSON

 2,130  2,130Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.29%0.00% 94.29% 0  0

 129

 0

 129

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.71%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.71%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 687
0.00% 35.50% 687

0.00%
35.50%

 0
 0

DEM Timothy HARDIN

 297
0.00% 15.35% 297

0.00%
15.35%

 0
 0

DEM Gary ASHER

 951
0.00% 49.15% 951

0.00%
49.15%

 0
 0

DEM Mike ALPHIN

 1,935  1,935Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.66%0.00% 85.66% 0  0

 324

 0

 324

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.34%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.34%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 675
0.00% 46.08% 675

0.00%
46.08%

 0
 0

DEM James R. "Randy" NALLEY

 286
0.00% 19.52% 286

0.00%
19.52%

 0
 0

DEM Paul A. KULMER

 190
0.00% 12.97% 190

0.00%
12.97%

 0
 0

DEM Dannye R. ALLEN

 314
0.00% 21.43% 314

0.00%
21.43%

 0
 0

DEM Hiram GIBSON

 1,465  1,465Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.77%0.00% 90.77% 0  0

 149

 0

 149

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

9.23%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

9.23%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 642
0.00% 44.68% 642

0.00%
44.68%

 0
 0

DEM Justin C. NALLY

 795
0.00% 55.32% 795

0.00%
55.32%

 0
 0

DEM Russ McCUBBINS

 1,437  1,437Cast Votes: 0.00% 89.03%0.00% 89.03% 0  0

 177

 0

 177

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

10.97%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

10.97%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 4th Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 1,002
0.00% 38.76% 1,002

0.00%
38.76%

 0
 0

DEM David WALKER

 564
0.00% 21.82% 564

0.00%
21.82%

 0
 0

DEM Jerry W. FLENER

 745
0.00% 28.82% 745

0.00%
28.82%

 0
 0

DEM Ronnie MILLER

 274
0.00% 10.60% 274

0.00%
10.60%

 0
 0

DEM Wayne DOAN

 2,585  2,585Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.04%0.00% 95.04% 0  0

 135

 0

 135

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.96%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.96%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CONSTABLE 4th Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 920
0.00% 35.90% 920

0.00%
35.90%

 0
 0

DEM Charlie WRIGHT

 200
0.00% 7.80% 200

0.00%
7.80%

 0
 0

DEM Marcellus "Judd" VANDIVER

 651
0.00% 25.40% 651

0.00%
25.40%

 0
 0

DEM Buddy L. GREENWELL

 792
0.00% 30.90% 792

0.00%
30.90%

 0
 0

DEM James "Jimmy" WATERS

 2,563  2,563Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.23%0.00% 94.23% 0  0

 157

 0

 157

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.77%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.77%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Shepherdsville, Vote For 6

 739
0.00% 13.80% 739

0.00%
13.80%

 0
 0

DEM Larry G. HATFIELD

 601
0.00% 11.22% 601

0.00%
11.22%

 0
 0

DEM James A. WATKINS

 696
0.00% 13.00% 696

0.00%
13.00%

 0
 0

DEM Don R. CUNDIFF

 652
0.00% 12.18% 652

0.00%
12.18%

 0
 0

DEM Faith PORTMAN

 479
0.00% 8.94% 479

0.00%
8.94%

 0
 0

DEM Marissa C. BELL

 397
0.00% 7.41% 397

0.00%
7.41%

 0
 0

DEM Jerry R. PILE

 564
0.00% 10.53% 564

0.00%
10.53%

 0
 0

DEM Steven Cris ARMSTRONG

 592
0.00% 11.06% 592

0.00%
11.06%

 0
 0

DEM Bonnie J. ENLOW

 326
0.00% 6.09% 326

0.00%
6.09%

 0
 0

DEM Russell L. PEACOCK

 309
0.00% 5.77% 309

0.00%
5.77%

 0
 0

DEM David BASSETT II.

 5,355  5,355Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.00%0.00% 75.00% 0  0

 1,785

 0

 1,785

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

25.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Hillview, Vote For 6

 400
0.00% 11.14% 400

0.00%
11.14%

 0
 0

DEM Randall HILL

 247
0.00% 6.88% 247

0.00%
6.88%

 0
 0

DEM Marion Arlis HILL

 485
0.00% 13.51% 485

0.00%
13.51%

 0
 0

DEM Jo-Ann WICK

 364
0.00% 10.14% 364

0.00%
10.14%

 0
 0

DEM David CONN

 241
0.00% 6.71% 241

0.00%
6.71%

 0
 0

DEM Danny M. SMOTHERS

 393
0.00% 10.94% 393

0.00%
10.94%

 0
 0

DEM Greg BURTON

 301
0.00% 8.38% 301

0.00%
8.38%

 0
 0

DEM Carolyn JESSE

 485
0.00% 13.51% 485

0.00%
13.51%

 0
 0

DEM Kim WHITLOCK

 335
0.00% 9.33% 335

0.00%
9.33%

 0
 0

DEM Tim BOGGS

 340
0.00% 9.47% 340

0.00%
9.47%

 0
 0

DEM Harry COOPER

 3,591  3,591Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.03%0.00% 78.03% 0  0

 1,011

 0

 1,011

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.97%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

21.97%

 0

 0

 0

 0


